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TEST
PREPARATION

SAT Winter Boot Camp
An intensive preparation course held over 6 days during winter break, followed by 7 weekend sessions leading up 
to the March 11 exam. Students take full-length SAT practice tests and attend live lessons with expert instructors.

SAT Winter Boot Camp (Option 1 • December 20–22 & 27–29)

Tuition: $1100 / 8-Day Winter Boot Camp  •  $1080 / 9-Week Spring Extension

Winter Boot Camp Continuation Classes (January 14 – March 4)
Weekly Class (choose one) 
Saturday AM 8:30pm–12:30pm
Saturday PM 1:30pm–5:30pm
Please contact us for tuition information and program details.

January 5 – March 4 
Elite's proven SAT prep program gives students the fundamental knowledge and skills they need to do their best 
on test day. Targeting the March 11 SAT Exam.

Weekly Class 
Thursday, January 5 @ 1:30pm–5:30pm
+ 8 Saturday Classes (Choose Saturday AM @ 8:30pm–12:30pm or Saturday PM @ 1:30pm–5:30pm)
Please contact us for tuition information and program details.

SAT Core

DECEMBER 2022 - MARCH 2023

SAT & ACT
PREPARATION

Sun, Dec 18 Mon, Dec 19 Tue, Dec 20
8:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Wed, Dec 21
9:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Thu, Dec 22
8:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Fri, Dec 23 Sat, Dec 24

Sun, Dec 25 Mon, Dec 26 Tue, Dec 27
9:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Wed, Dec 28
8:30am– 5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Thu, Dec 29
9:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Fri, Dec 30 Sat, Dec 31

Sun, Dec 25 Mon, Dec 26 Tue, Dec 27
8:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Wed, Dec 28
9:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Thu, Dec 29
8:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Fri, Dec 30 Sat, Dec 31

Sun, Jan 1 Mon, Jan 2 Tue, Jan 3
9:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Wed, Jan 4
8:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Thu, Jan 5
9:30am–5:30pm
(Break 12:30-1:30pm)

Fri, Jan 6 Sat, Jan 7

SAT Winter Boot Camp (Option 2 • December 27–29 & January 3–5)

Please contact us directly for available ACT prep options


